
EL PESO DEMOGRÁFICO DE LAS SUBREGIONES 
   (LLANURAS DEL PACÍFICO) (1585-2000)

0.00%

2.00%

4.00%

6.00%

8.00%

10.00%

12.00%

14.00%

16.00%

18.00%

20.00%

1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000

AÑOS

PO
R

C
EN

TA
JE

 D
EL

 T
O

TA
L 

D
E 

C
H

IA
PA

S

Soconusco

Despoblado

1778 1880 1930


